

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).12508-12509/2007

(From the judgement and order dated 13/07/2006 in RA No. 28/2006 & LPA No. 98/2005 & RA No. 98/2005 & CWP No. 19151/2002 of The HIGH COURT OF PUNJAB & HARYANA AT CHANDIGARH)

MEHAL SINGH

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF HARYANA & ORS.

Respondent(s)

Date: 03/04/2008 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE Dr. JUSTICE ARIJIT PASAYAT  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE P. SATHASIVAM

For Petitioner(s) Ms. Jaspreet Gogia,Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr.T.V.George,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
ORDER

List the matters in the first week of May, 2008.

(Shashi Sareen)  
Court Master

(Vijay Aggarwal)  
Court Master